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Japanese Restaurant

NADA MAN



GOHYAKUMANGOKU B 2L 58 2018

Gohyakumangoku Murokanamagenshu

AIYAMA fERB 48 2018

Aiyama Murokanamagenshu

MIYAMANISHIKI @4 7% 2018

Miyamanishiki Murokanamagenshu

2R 3 SF

SENEE [HE] (% 45ml)

1ipZ

Yamagata

inw

Yamaguchi

=B
Fuku

B
Shizuoka

=1

Toyama

SN
Niigata

6 kinds of sake tasting set [Celebration Sake] (45ml each)

20,240yen

SAKE HUNDRED & 35k [#ERE]
SAKE HUNDRED Byakko Bespoke [Limited supply)

R RE~ BREHIC
DASSAI Future with Farmers

BREHE
Kokuryu Ryu

FE KPSEE
KAIUN Daiginjo

R IEH MR KSR
MASUIZUMI Jonetsu Junmaidaiginjo

< oRER T MRS TR
SHIMEHARIDURU Jun Junmaiginjo

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge
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e SAKE HUNDRED & 143,000
Yamagata SAKE HUNDRED Byakko B d supply]
1in R BEE 2o~ [BHERE] 239,800
Yamaguchi DASSAI Beyond [Limited supply)
k¥ “narai” Z DR EIE 23,100
Nagano “narai” by Suginomori brewery
R FE KSR 26,400
Shizuoka  KAIUN Daiginjo
A B L AR BlEk 37,400
Aichi KAMOSHIBITO-KUHEIJI Betsuatsurae
iin PESS £/ FIK KSR 37,400
Yamaguchi DASSAI Elegantly Tipsy
R RER SR RS R 38,500
Kagoshima TENBU Junmaidaiginjo
iin PESS RN BREFIC 49,500
Yamaguchi DASSAI Future with Farmers
=& AN FaRE BEHERTPIN 53,790
Hyougo KUNOKUHEIJIHONTEN Kurodasyo-cho, MONRYU
Ik BH)| EBR RS EEFR 101,200
Hyogo OKUYOKAWA Kimoto Junmaidaiginjogenshu
(i #85 BLACK LABEL [#&ERE) 152,900
Saga NABESHIMA BLACK LABEL [Limited supply]
Ea e La Isojiman [#(ERE] 572,000
Shizuoka  La Isojiman [Limited supply]
B BEE T 2017 JORFEUE MK KSEFAE [#HERE] 770,000
Fukui KOKURYU MUNI Hyoonjukuseishu

Junmaidaiginnjogenshu [Limited supply]

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge




AEEN B

NANBUBI
Glass(120
Bottle(720ml) 38,060yen

SAKE CONPETITION ZX/¥—=7% VU > 7 ERPI T 2 &k

S TEBERLVWANSN=Z Y TORKRBELEE > THBRETRA L, AN TRFEE
THY B oFRALGHNR, OHLWSEECELVWOHY PR
HEDZERICBTTHTT,

Won two awards in the SAKE CONPETITION Sparkling category.

It is no exaggeration to say that this is the best sparkling sake available today.
Although it is second fermentation in the bottle, it has a transparent appearance,
a pleasant ginjo aroma, and a gentle mouthfeel.

Recommended for New Year's toast.

—f PaE R

Glass(180ml) Bottle(720ml)

Iz B BTEB R AR 1,980
Gifu HYAKUJURO Akadura Daikarakuchijunmaishu

R NI KSEE 1,980
Niigata HAKKAISAN Daiginjyo

IN= NEEITES KAEERT FKRE 3,190

Hiroshima OZASAYA TAKETSURU Daiwaomachi Junmaigenshu

B B fickEO 8 2,970 11,660
Fukui JOZAN Junmaikarakuchi “Chou”

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge
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RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

RAB FEKASEE HB7E
DAINA Junmaiginjo

K oRES K AS EE 3,080
SHIMEHARIDURU Jun Junmaiginjo

IR SRS ERFR 3,850
EDOKAIJOU Junmaiginjogenshu

W EDEAN FRKGE 4,290
YUKINOBIJIN Junmaidaiginjo

LB LEERK ABLARIBET B 4,290
HANATOMOE Yamahai-junmai Kiokejikomi-kidaruchozou

mFER BB R KSR 5,720
MASUIZUMI Jonetsu Junmaidaiginjo

H IR FiE Y KSEE 6,380
DEWAZAKURA Tedukuridaiginjo

28 B 7,150
Kokuryu Ryu
ABNFAEARE ZEHEREHS 7,700

KUNOKUHEIJTHONTEN Kurodasyo-cho, Tako

12,100

15,180

16,940

16,940

22,660

25,300

28,380

30,690

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



quot Yello

Jadt— 772

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

JaAfF—J Ot 4,840 28,600

Ruinart Rosé

= %

White Wine
79T 4—_"4 7 33 3,080 18,480
V=g Z3aAT T
Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Y obTrLyTa v 3,300 19,250
TV TT4¥z /) FY=Ya Yy I5—L TyET—/
Sanct Valentine Alto Adige Pinot Grigio St. Michael-Eppan, Italy
T4 Y RT 3,630 21,230
Vinigma Chasselas, Swiss
PYIMRR FaT AT L IL—T 3,740 22,000
Chardonnay Cuvée Bois Les Cretes, Italy

wmIA >

Red Wine

FII7RAF—A T4 T4y b7 3R 2,750 15,400
Cerasuolo di Vittoria Classico COS, Italy

*yY T4 7T7vATT Ly A —% 3,080 17,600
v A

Chanti Classico Grand Selezione Mazzei, Italy

Nog—O N v —= 3,190 19,800
Barolo Balbi Soprani, Italy

/07187 RK=X FLIT /a2 4,290 25,300

Beaune Premier Cru Clos du Roi Domaine Chanson, France

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



TrUF 7Yy b 22,000

Henriot Brut Souverain

NV NRYT Vax 77K 7Yay b 35,200

Perrier Jouét Grand Brut

2015 ELI T VR IR Ty 38,500
Moét et Chandon Grand Vintage

NV A= RYT 77> 1)L 86,900

Laurant-Perrier Grand Siécle

NV gVay g 7K Faux 91,850
Krug Grande Cuvée

2014 ABaTFL—IL 7Y REIL 96,800

Louis Roederer Cristal

2014 N TRy RYT YaT 107,800

Belle Epoque, Perrier Jouét

DA s ko
Champagne Rosé

NV FTavFay A FLRTF—= T Y2 30,800

Dual-Leroy Rosé Prestige Premier Cru,Ver tus

NV A—2> RYT O+ 60,500

Laurant-Perrier Rosé

2006 N IRy AE RYIT 2T 165,000

Belle Epoque Rosé, Perrier Jouét

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



White Wine

2021

2021

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2018

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

D—XY>» 7 LT

Riesling Réserve Trimbach Hugel, France

FRAT4Y DAL RRFRT AV TAFY —

Kisvin Chardonnay, Kisvin Winery, Japan

v—I)ArAayYy—"Yy44=Z3aAry 75 FLT7 EF5—X

15,950

17,600

22,000

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Kimura Cellars, New Zealand

LA BN BEFEME ISLARTA

Grace Koshu Toriibira Vineyard, Japan

X7 TNz T4V
AT LT —TIb

Chablis Premier Cru Vaillons, William Fever, France

F 27 = =2 Blanc

Cuvée Misawa Blanc

aLbYy vl —=a LA T hky—I

Corton-Charlemagne Louis Latour, France

NR—=IL 'Yy I T hw—IL

Batard Montrachet Louis Latour, France

25,300

27,500

56,100

86,900

170,500

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



2017

2018

2019

2019

2015

2012

2018

2012

2012

2018

v vR—I)L 22— )b — )L

Chambolle Musigny Louis Latour, France Bourgogne

FHERALA F2RN IR YL

Iwadarehara Merlot Cuvee Special, Japan

g o) —1T 25— h

Murasaki Kenzo Estate, America

Y bh—=Tva N=Ua

Chateau Lynch Bages, France Bordeaux

FaTr=F

Cuvée Misawa, Japan

Iz — b T ho—JL

Echezeaux Louis Latour, France Bourgogne

SRR o o) Ay —IL TR

Chanbertin Grand Cru Rossignol Trapet, France Bourgogne

g0 =3 )b, T hy—Ib

Clos Vougeot Louis Latour, France Bourgogne

FAER Ko R=X TP - o rRLgy
Favz-vFL—X-aU=3v

Hospices de Beaune Mazis Chambertin
Cuvée Madeleine Collignon, France Bourgogne

F—/RR T

Opus One, America

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

39,600

52,800

73,700

77,000

79,200

96,800

99,000

115,500

140,800

176,000

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



Mugi

AVl
NADAMAN

1Rk
SATOH

BEDIIH
Hyakunenno-Kodoku

F RS
Imo Shochu

w1ch
NADAMAN

Bk 2
SATOH KURO

20—
Tokino-Itteki

BE
MAOH

PR
MORIIZO

KIS
Kome Shochu

NBIL EALLTFEHDAL
HAKKAISAN Yoroshikusenmanarubeshi

TIU R 2 KR

JUYONDAI Hizou Otsushochu

v b

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

1,760

4,950

1,760

1,870

2,750

1,760

2,310

20,900

59,180

20,900

22,220

32,780

48,400

101,200

20,900

27,500

1,320

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge
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Bottled Beer Bottle (334ml)

Yo b= L ITLELY 1,540
Suntory The Premium Malts

HvRA ZER 1,540
Sapporo Yebisu
FUYy I7H—E—I 1,540

Kirin Lager Beer

J v 7I)La—I)LeE—Jb JINER
Non-Alcoholic Beer Bottle (334ml)
THE FZA4+F0O 1,100

Asahi Dry Zero

74 RF—

Whisky Glass (30ml)
= 1k sk 2,530
Miyagikyo
YezZvuh 2,530
The Nikka
M% 2,530

Chita Single Grain

TT#8 21 & 4,950

Taketsuru 21 years

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



DAISHICHI Umeshu

7 hoTIL
Beer Cocktail

MFHADE—IL (E—IL, HFHD) 2,200
Honey Citron Beer (Beer and Honey Citron)

MFHDHTTI
Honey Citron Cocktail

BEA (B74 v, HEFHD) 2,200
Sasayuri (White Wine and Honey Citron)

58 (K74 >, WHBFHD) 2,200
Kouran (Red Wine and Honey Citron)

J > 7ILa—ILh T T
Non-Alcoholic Cocktail

H (Yr¥v—T—I HMFHD) 1,980
Yuuhi (Ginger Ale and Honey Citron)

WMFADTART 4 — 1,980

Honey Citron Ice Tea

MFHDY —X 1,980
Honey Citron Soda

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



WAZY 1 —2X
Apple Juice

ICALAYAZTY 22— (HEICAL
Carrot and Apple Juice

Jy7ILa—IL ANRN— )T

Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Bottle (300ml)
RNR=g YT YAZY 21— (RBEEY AT REET) 4,290
Sparkling Apple Juice
ANR—=g Y7 RJEFV1—X (EBFEENE S REBET) 4,290
Sparkling Grape Juice

VAV N7
Soft Drink

apa—3> 1,210

Coca-cola

Sy Tr—T 1,210
Ginger Ale

-0V 1,100
Oolong Tea

SARTILT F—R—

Mineral Water Bottle (330ml) Bottle (750ml)

TET7 YV 1,320 2,090

Evian, France

~NyT 1,210 2,090

Perrier, France

Bottle (500ml)
JoRLIY 1,320

San Pellegrino, Italy

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



h7F—/. h7z77. &
Cappuccino, Café Latte, Double

RS
Tea
o) s S ERAYISFIILETSTYVTL VR 1,650

Shangri-La Tokyo Original Himalayan Blend

T=L7LA 1,650
Earl Grey

AN 1,650

Assam

IN=T T 4 —
Herb Tea

HEER 1,650
Iron Goddess of Mercy

F—HZv 2y ¥ XI/—)L 1,650

Organic Jasmine Pearl

AR S SV 1,650

Organic Green Pomegranate

oS 7avY L (/AT AY) 1,650

Sakura blossom (Non Caffeine)

RELKE L TERATHEEREZEAET, BV —EXB 5% 2R LRITET,

All prices are inclusive of prevailing tax in Japanese Yen and subject to 15% service charge



